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Rate the importance of the following
stormwater management issues:

1 (Not important)

Flooding and
drainage
control
(water quality)

86
77
55
45
27
21
15
8
5 6
3 4 5 1 4

2 3

M 4

Bl 5 (Extremely important)

69

60

4 6

3 2

26

7
2

Water quality Water quality Stormwater
(nutrients, of infrastructure
bacteria) of Chesapeake improvements

local streams Bay (storm pipes,

culverts, inlets)

Climate change Erosion
impacts control
affecting storm
intensities/

frequencies

Stormwater Management Issues
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Green
spaces/
trees

79

Number of Responses

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Harrisonburg is identifying goals and objectives to guide
the development of the Stormwater Improvement Plan.
How important are the following?

Not important

11

I’m not sure
80 18
61
6

1 1 2
Reduce/prevent Protect Reduce the amount

flooding in groundwater of pollution and
neighborhoods/ (drinking water stormwater runoff

businesses wells, etc.) draining from

roadways/
developed land

Somewhat important

82

1

Restore stream
and wildlife
habitats damaged
by pollution and
stormwater

" Important

33

Bl Very important

61

6
2

1

Protect/preserve
natural areas
(forests, streams,)
and open spaces

Goals and Objectives

147 Total Responses |

Protect
Harrisonburg
communities from
drought

109 Completed Responses

50

Design stormwater
infrastructure—
including gray
systems (pipes, curbs
and gutters, culverts)
and green systems
(grassy swales,
ditches, rain
gardens)—that can
withstand severe
weather events

38 Partial Responses

Preserve access to
recreational waters
(lakes, streams,
rivers, etc.)

639 Survey Visits



